Filed Date
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/20/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/21/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024
8/22/2024

Instr Type

WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
WARRANTY DEED

REVOCATION OF BENEFICIARY DEED

WARRANTY DEED

REVOCATION OF BENEFICIARY DEED

WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
TRUSTEE'S DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
WARRANTY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
BENEFICIARY DEED
QUITCLAIM DEED
FIDUCIARY DEED

REVOCATION OF BENEFICIARY DEED

BENEFICIARY DEED

LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED
LIMITED WARRANTY DEED

Grantor

HEDDEN, DIANE

BROTHERS, JASMINE B

HARRIS, CHARLES A TRUSTEE
TISKUS, CAROL A

FIGORA, LUKE R TRUSTEE

K & A INVESTMENTS LLC
GRILLION, JULIA

GRILLION, ROBERT

LESSARD, RICHARD A

LESSARD, SANDRA J

BAKER, CORENA DIANE

COOTS, PAULM

OWEN, DIANNA L

FLOYD, CYNTHIA

PETKOVICH, BERNARD WILLIAM
RISLEY, RONNIE P TRUSTEE
RISLEY, RONNIE P

HEAP HOUSE LLC

EZELL, DEE ANN PIERCE TRUSTEE
WHITMER, KATHLEEN ANN
GROSHANS, RICHARD L

ZIMNY, IRVIN C

ZIMNY, JAMES B

BENKENDORFER FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
HOLT, KYLIE TAYLOR

ORTEGEL, ADRIENNE

SWINK, MICHAEL D

DAWSON AND DAWSON LLC
THREE RIVERS LAND GROUP LLC
JERASHEN, MARY E

STANDEFER, ELAINE M

CAYLA, LINDA GRAY

HAUN, DARRYL

JONESBORO TRIM & DOOR LLC
WADE, MARION ODELPH JR ESTATE
YATES, SANDRA RAE

YATES, SANDRA RAE
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS
COMMISSIONER OF STATE LANDS

Grantee

LIGHT STREET RESIDENTIAL LLC
AULD, MICHAEL W

LISLE, MICHAEL N

TISKUS FAMILY TRUST

HAYDU, RICHARD S

BARLEY, BRIAN

CERONE, JENNIFER L GRILLION
JONES, AARON

LESSARD, CRAIG E

2H2S LLC

MCCRACKEN, LORIE

OWEN, DIANNA L

DIANNA L OWEN LIVING TRUST
PETKOVICH, BERNARD WILLIAM
BERNARD PETKOVICH FAMILY IRREVOCABLE TRUST
RISLEY, RONNIE P

RISLEY, TIM ALAN TRUSTEE
MUEHLENBROCK, MARIANNE
EZELL, NICHOLAS TRUSTEE
JENNINGS, BRIAN

GROSHANS, RICHARD L TRUSTEE
ZIMNY, JAMES B

ZIMNY, IRVIN C
BOCKSTAHLER, AMANDA K
ORTEGEL, ADRIENNE
CASTSTEEL, DEANA M

LAMEY, CLINT

CANNON, ZANE

RUDOLPH, TORI

HOSKINS, GINGER

ALLEN, CHAD

GRAY, BRENDA OSBORN
JUSTICE, JASON A

PATTON RENTALS LLC
BUHMAN, SUE TRUSTEE
YATES, CHARLENE

MARLER, ISAAC

ADSEPIRA LLC

FLORA, SCOTT

JMS ENTERPRISES INC
BEYOND THE WATER LLC
YARBROUGH, GARRY T
CALLER, LYNN G

OLIVER GROUP ENTERPRISES
GEISLER, GRANT

CASH, JARED

CASH, JARED

THOMAS, KERI

THOMAS, KERI

DUTY, KAREN

DUTY, KAREN

MARY MEYER TRUST

MARY MEYER TRUST

Consideration
$17,000.00
$247,500.00
$400,000.00
$0.00
$200,000.00
$70,000.00
$0.00
$190,000.00
$0.00
$120,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$225,000.00
$700,000.00
$200,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$129,000.00
$0.00
$112,000.00
$25,000.00
$289,000.00
$249,900.00
$159,900.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$60,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$72,000.00
$1,200.00
$106,000.00
$400.00
$153.37
$1,600.00
$3,200.00
$500.00
$600.00
$800.00
$500.00
$1,100.00
$1,200.00
$1,200.00
$1,600.00
$1,000.00



